

pmw

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 220 OF 2019

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr. Niranjan Mundargi i/b. Mr. Rishikesh A. Mohite for the Applicant.
Mr. S.S. Pednekar, APP for the Respondent - State.

CORAM: SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J.

DATE : 16th OCTOBER 2019.

P.C. :

1 Issue notice to the respondents, returnable on 4th December 2019. The learned APP waives service for the Respondent - State. The learned counsel shall furnish spare copies within two weeks from today.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J)